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Abbots Bromley Parish Council 

Report on Parish Council Payments 27th April to 25th May 2022 

 
A  Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman 

 
 
 
B  Record of payments for which authorisation will be sought at meeting  
Vch/Chq Payee Amount Details   

 
22/2081 
23/2082 
24/2083 
25/2084 
26/2085 
27/2086 
28/2087 
29/2088 
30/2089 
21/2090 
 
22/2091 
 
23/2092 
 
 
 

 
Mrs S Meads 
Mrs S Meads 
Mr Simon Wilson 
Dr Helen Lockey 
ASL 
SCC Pensions 
SCC Pensions 
G McCulloch 
Abbots Bromley WI 
Abbots Bromley Sports 
Association 
ABPCC 
 
Abbots Bromley Sports  
Association 

 
       576.69 
         11.80 
       350.00 
       499.00 
         77.05 
       226.81 
       226.81 
       546.00 
       500.00 
       500.00 
 
     1,000.00 
 
          25.00 

 
Salary & taxable expenses 
Expenses 
Unique Metal Works Beacon 
Bunting for Jubilee 
Printing Costs 
April Pension 
May Pension 
Grounds Maintenance 
Section 137 Grant 
Section 137 Grant 
 
Donation to Mowing of 
Church Yard. 
Donation for certificate for 
Jubilee Cup 

 
 
 
 
 
£12.84 VAT 

 

      

             
             4539.16 
 
 
C  Record of payments received 
Date 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Amount 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Details 
 
 

    

  
 
 
 

Signed …………………………………..    
 
Chair of Parish Council  
 
 
Date …………………………………… 


