Abbots Bromley Parish Council

Report on Parish Council Payments 27th April to 25th May 2022

A Record of payments made after discussion with Chairman or Vice Chairman

B Record Vch/Chq	of payments for which auti Payee	horisation Amount		
22/2081	Mrs S Meads	576.69	Salary & taxable expenses	
23/2082	Mrs S Meads	11.80	Expenses	
24/2083	Mr Simon Wilson	350.00	Unique Metal Works Beacon	
25/2084	Dr Helen Lockey	499.00	Bunting for Jubilee	
26/2085	ASL	77.05	Printing Costs	£12.84 VAT
27/2086	SCC Pensions	226.81	April Pension	
28/2087	SCC Pensions	226.81	May Pension	
29/2088	G McCulloch	546.00	Grounds Maintenance	
30/2089	Abbots Bromley WI	500.00	Section 137 Grant	
21/2090	Abbots Bromley Sports Association	500.00	Section 137 Grant	
22/2091	ABPCC	1,000.00	Donation to Mowing of Church Yard.	
23/2092	Abbots Bromley Sports Association	25.00	Donation for certificate for Jubilee Cup	

4539.16

Amount Details

C Record of payments received Date

Signed	
Chair of Parish Council	
Date	

A Page 1 of 1